:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10664923

Dec 21, 2024 - 17:45 (UTC)

In epoch 333,278 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 282495 - 0.019487386 ETH®
65.54 USD

2 282496 - 0.195639307 ETH®
658.01 USD

3 282497 - 0.019450825 ETH®
65.42 USD

4 282498 - 0.019487654 ETH®
65.54 USD

S 282499 - 0.019480655 ETH®
65.52 USD

6 282500 - 0.019421527 ETH&
65.32 USD

7 282501 - 0.019445834 ETH®
65.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10664923
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/333278
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282495
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282496
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282497
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282498
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282499
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282500
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282501

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

282507

282511

282512

Validator Id

507605

Amount

- 0.019349612
65.08 USD

- 0.012307822
41.39 USD

- 0.012314338
41.41 USD

- 0.012283147
41.31 USD

- 0.019375768
65.16 USD

- 0.019402892
65.25 USD

- 0.012309418
41.40 USD

- 0.065143540
219.10 USD

- 0.019270339
64.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.045751264
153.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282502
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282503
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282504
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282505
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282507
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282508
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282510
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282511
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/282512
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/507605

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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